Deduct: Contract termination fees (4.4)   -   -   (4.4)
Add: Impairment charges -   -   9.9   9.9
Add: Estimated foreign currency impact * 1.7   2.9   0.1   4.7

Adjusted operating income - pro forma 9.3$   13.7$   2.1$   19.9$

Adjusted EBITDA (reconciled on previous schedule) 11.8$   14.4$   6.8$   29.7$

Add: Estimated foreign currency impact * 2.8   3.5   0.4   6.7

Adjusted EBITDA - pro forma 14.6$   17.9$   7.2$   36.4$

EURONET WORLDWIDE, INC.
Reconciliation of Revenue, Operating Income (Loss) to Adjusted EBITDA to Pro Forma Amounts by Segment

(unaudited - in millions)

4040

Supplemental Data

40

Three months ended March 31, 2008

EFT Prepaid Money Corporate
Processing Processing Transfer Services Consolidated

Operating income 10.1$   10.3$   2.0$   (9.2)$   13.2$

Add: MoneyGram charges -   -   -   3.0   3.0

Adjusted operating income 10.1$   10.3$   2.0$   (6.2)$   16.2$

Add: Depreciation and amortization 4.8   4.1   4.8   0.3   14.0
Add: Share-based compensation -   -   -   2.9   2.9

Earnings before interest, taxes, depreciation,
amortization and share-based
compensation (Adjusted EBITDA) 14.9$   14.4$   6.8$   (3.0)$   33.1$

Reconciliation of Operating Income (Loss) to Adjusted EBITDA and Adjusted Operating Income by Segment
(unaudited - in millions)

EURONET WORLDWIDE, INC.

4141

Supplemental Data

41

EURONET WORLDWIDE, INC.
Reconciliation of Adjusted Cash Earnings per Share

(unaudited - in millions, except share and per share data)

Three Months Ended
March 31,

2009 2008

Net loss attributable to Euronet Worldwide, Inc. (12.3)$   (8.6)$
1.625% convertible debt interest, net of tax 1.3   (1) 1.5   (1)

Loss applicable for common shareholders (11.0)   (7.1)